30



" PART .

- DESCRIPTION

s e S

(8 T Y, WO, WY T S ——
BON 2000 vomhn oo @0 - 8aawN =

47019
. 48456
23813
24386 . |-
- 283297 -
. 24387 )
62020 |
28470 oy
23918
. 23014
43010 |
C 43000
43013 |
43015 |
43088 . |
43001
43003
469787 |7
46980 . |-
'1.43012_,53'_-
43000 -}
47016 |

1. 'Foinray e
. "Wheet Assemb!y

| - Tongue, Draw: Bar

o Laich Stand F'!ate

- '3:-";"Wheei Support_ ICHE
:___.;;Latch Lock

- | Cotter Pin;; 1/8“ Dia. x1“ S
| ‘Washer, Flat 3/4" 159" 0D x 78" ID

- Hex Lock Nut’ 1!4—20Thread* S
- Hex Nut; 3/8- 16 Thread *:

Washer, Flat 1/4* Std, Wrought
Hex Bolt, 3/8-16 x 1" Lg *

. '-kiWasher 38

Hex Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" Lg

- Slotted Truss Head Bolt, 5/16- 1 8 x 3/4" L’g
“Hex Nut, 1/4-20 (SEMS) Type

rmeutsnsqs(SEmsynme_ff'”

ﬁHexBoH1ﬁ¥20x3f'*'?ﬁ

:xténsion Spring

B OWners Manual






